
Hunsbury Park School SEND Partnership Offer 
Academic Year: September 2022 – July 2023 

Lead Professionals CPD Training 
(at Hunsbury Park) 

Parent workshop 
(online via zoom) 

 

Hunsbury 
Park Primary 
School 
 

SENDCo Network 
Monday 26th September  

9:15-11:15am 
*Includes 10 minute TED talk style presentation from each 

professional in the partnership 

 

Speech and 
Language 
Services  
 

Thursday 17th November 2022 
1:15-3:15pm 
 
“Gestalt Language Processing 
(echolalia): Why does it happen 
and how can we help language to 
develop?” 
 

Thursday 24th November 2022 
7-9pm 
 
“Communication and Self-
Regulation – how can we help 
and what other avenues can 
we explore?” 

 

Jogo 
Behaviour 
Support  
 

Wednesday 7th December 2022 
1:15-3:15pm 
 
“Understanding Trauma in the 
school setting” 
 

Monday 5th December 2022 
7-9pm 
 
“Effective communication to 
encourage positive behaviour” 
 

 

Hunsbury 
Park Primary 
School 
 

SENDCo Network 
Tuesday 10th January  

9:15am – 11:15am 
*Includes 10 minute TED talk style presentation from each 

professional in the partnership 

 

Blossom 
Occupational 
Therapy  
 
 

Tuesday 31st January 2023 
1:15 – 3:15pm 
 
“Planning interventions to support 
motor skills” 
 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 
7-9pm 
 
“Supporting restricted diets 
and sensory difficulties with 
food” 
 

 

 

Hunsbury 
Park Primary 
School 
 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 
1:15-3:15pm 
 
Tuesday 16th May 2023 
1:15-3:15pm 
 
“An introduction to Signalong” 
 
*Two separate training sessions 
for 2 sets of school professionals. 

Thursday 16th March  
7-9pm 

“An introduction to Signalong” 

 

Target 
Autism  
 

Tuesday 25th April 2023 
1:15 – 3:15pm 
 
“Developing social interaction and 
understanding including social 
thinking” 
 

Wednesday 26th April 2023 
7-9pm 
 
“Developing social interaction 
and understanding” 

 
 

Hunsbury 
Park Primary 
School 
 

SENDCo Network 
Thursday 4th May 

9:15-11:15am 
*Includes 10 minute TED talk style presentation from each 

professional in the partnership 

Any two professionals from each school can attend the CPD Training sessions face to face at Hunsbury Park.  

Unlimited number of parents can attend the online parent workshop on zoom.  

Please contact SEND Partnership lead Kate Burt at Hunsbury Park Primary School for any further 

information. Contact email: kburt@hunsburypark.org 

       

mailto:kburt@hunsburypark.org

